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(10) Photo Red - Intersections 2013 2013

SK #
Intersection 

Crashes

Citations 

Issued

NB N Hamilton St @ E Mission Ave SK01 18 699

SB  S Browne St @ W Sprague Ave SK02 7 374

NB S Division St Left & Right @ E Sprague Ave

SK03 

SK04 
12

3209

NB & SB N Division St @ E Francis Ave

SK05 

SK06 

SK10 

SK11

11

3205

WB & SB S Thor St @ E 2nd Ave

SK07 

SK13
7

2079

SB S Browne St @ W 3rd Ave SK08 20 982

NB S Freya St @ E 3rd Ave SK09 7 1556

EB W Wellesley Ave @ N Ash St SK12 9 1385

SB S Maple St @ W 2nd Ave SK14 7 1973

WB W 2nd Ave @ S Walnut St SK15 5 1134

Grand Totals 103 16596


