Spokane Police Department Traffic Unit 2013 Annual Report - Photo Red



(10) Photo Red - Intersections		2013	2013
		Intersection	Citations
	SK#	Crashes	Issued
NB N Hamilton St @ E Mission Ave	SK01	18	699
SB S Browne St @ W Sprague Ave	SK02	7	374
	SK03	12	
NB S Division St Left & Right @ E Sprague Ave	SK04	12	3209
	SK05		
	SK06	11	
	SK10		
NB & SB N Division St @ E Francis Ave	SK11		3205
	SK07	7	
WB & SB S Thor St @ E 2nd Ave	SK13	7	2079
SB S Browne St @ W 3rd Ave	SK08	20	982
NB S Freya St @ E 3rd Ave	SK09	7	1556
EB W Wellesley Ave @ N Ash St	SK12	9	1385
SB S Maple St @ W 2nd Ave	SK14	7	1973
WB W 2nd Ave @ S Walnut St	SK15	5	1134
Grand Totals		103	16596